CASC NV 200/400m Club Champs 2019

Session -2

at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 7 Girls Open 400m IM
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
1.  Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley
50m 51.41 100m - 150m 2:49.19
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Grace HILLIS 07) Corby
50m 43.77 100m 1:34.84 150m 2:25.77
2. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley
50m 58.42 100m 2:15.43 150m 3:15.47
Caitlin THOMSON 07) Nene Valley
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Orla EYTON-JONES (06) Corby
50m  36.49 100m - 150m 2:10.05
2.  Harriet CASEY (06) Corby
50m  35.80 100m 1:19.86 150m 2:09.14
3.  Lucy DANDO (06) Corby
50m  45.09 100m 1:39.36 150m 2:29.40
4.  Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley
50m 41.78 100m 1:38.19 150m 2:29.64
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Orla EYTON-JONES (06) Corby
50m  36.49 100m - 150m 2:10.05
2 Harriet CASEY (06) Corby
50m  35.80 100m 1:19.86 150m 2:09.14
3 Lucy DANDO (06) Corby
50m  45.09 100m 1:39.36 150m 2:29.40
4.  Grace HILLIS (07) Corby
50m 43.77 100m 1:34.84 150m 2:25.77
5 Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley
50m 41.78 100m 1:38.19 150m 2:29.64
6 Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley
50m 51.41 100m - 150m 2:49.19
7 lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley
50m 58.42 100m 2:15.43 150m 3:15.47
Caitlin THOMSON (07) Nene Valley

EVENT 8 Boys Open 400m IM
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
1. Sam COOKE (06) Corby
50m 34.22 100m 1:13.76 150m 1:54.60
2.  Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley
50m  40.11 100m 1:29.47 150m 2:22.32
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby
50m 35.26 100m 1:16.51 150m 1:58.60
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Sam COOKE (06) Corby
50m 34.22 100m 1:13.76 150m 1:54.60
2. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby
50m 35.26 100m 1:16.51 150m 1:58.60
3. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley
50m  40.11 100m 1:29.47 150m 2:22.32

EVENT 9 Girls Open 200m Backstroke

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Samanta LEGACINSKAIT(09) Corby

2. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley

3. Faye EYTON-JONES (09) Corby

4.  Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby

5. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE(09) Nene Valley
Grace CULLEN (20) Corby
Catrin BAILEY (09) Corby

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Corby

2.  Violet BAKER 07) Corby

3.  Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby

4.  Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby

5.  Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby

6. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby

7.  Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby

8. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley

9. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby

10. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley
Lily HAMILL (07) Corby
Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley

Time
7:28.44
200m 3:47.62

Time
6:45.21
200m 3:15.13

8:44.42
200m 4:16.79

DQT

Time
6:05.94
200m 2:56.09
6:19.96
200m 2:56.88
6:36.38
200m -
6:56.91
200m 3:22.51

Time
6:05.94
200m 2:56.09
6:19.96
200m 2:56.88
6:36.38
200m -
6:45.21
200m 3:15.13
6:56.91
200m 3:22.51
7:28.44
200m 3:47.62
8:44.42
200m 4:16.79
DQT

Time
5:22.20
200m 2:35.25
6:23.11
200m 3:13.27

Time
5:36.55
200m 2:41.20

Time
5:22.20
200m 2:35.25
5:36.55
200m 2:41.20
6:23.11
200m 3:13.27

Time
3:20.37
3:36.62
3:47.40
3:47.80
4:03.98

DQT
DQT

Time
2:49.16
3:02.24
3:11.20
3:11.91
3:22.56
3:27.24
3:30.06
3:33.25
3:33.38
3:54.34

DNC
DQT

250m 4:46.93

250m 4:16.04

250m 5:35.70

250m 3:48.78

250m 3:54.74

250m 4:14.81

250m 4:20.33

250m 3:48.78

250m 3:54.74

250m 4:14.81

250m 4:16.04

250m 4:20.33

250m 4:46.93

250m 5:35.70

250m 3:22.68

250m 4:03.94

250m 3:30.33

250m 3:22.68

250m 3:30.33

250m 4:03.94

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

5:48.76

5:15.52

6:55.99

4:41.48

4:51.09

5:12.78

5:25.06

4:41.48

4:51.09

5:12.78

5:15.52

5:25.06

5:48.76

6:55.99

4:10.73

4:56.43

4:19.37

4:10.73

4:19.37

4:56.43

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

6:40.36

6:01.78

7:51.88

5:27.12
5:35.22
5:55.01

6:10.60

5:27.12
5:35.22
5:55.01
6:01.78
6:10.60
6:40.36

7:51.88

4.46.95

5:42.29

4:58.58

4.46.95
4:58.58

5:42.29

50
45.55
51.69
53.91
54.13
57.93

50
38.75
41.14
45.54
46.68
48.97
48.27
49.85
52.22
49.76
56.05

400m 7:28.44

400m 6:45.21

400m 8:44.42

400m 6:05.94

400m 6:19.96

400m 6:36.38

400m 6:56.91

400m 6:05.94

400m 6:19.96

400m 6:36.38

400m 6:45.21

400m 6:56.91

400m 7:28.44

400m 8:44.42

400m 5:22.20

400m 6:23.11

400m 5:36.55

400m 5:22.20

400m 5:36.55

400m 6:23.11

100 150

1:37.88
1:47.54
1:55.78
1:53.07
1:58.82

2:32.14
2:43.29
2:54.61
2:51.74
3:03.31

100 150

1:23.80
1:27.06
1:34.45
1:36.47
1:41.79
1:43.27
1:46.19
1:48.99
1:45.30

2:08.47
2:14.62
2:23.44
2:27.10
2:34.67
2:37.89
2:40.42
2:42.12
2:41.52
2:57.06



13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby 2:35.99
2. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley 2:50.17
3.  Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley 2:55.46
4.  Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby 3:02.06
5.  Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley 3:17.98
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Anna BEATON (03) Corby 2:42.05
2. Jessica CASEY (04) Corby 2:45.65
3.  Emily GILBERT (04) Nene Valley 3:06.45
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Libby EVANS (05) Corby 2:35.99
2 Anna BEATON (03) Corby 2:42.05
3 Jessica CASEY (04) Corby 2:45.65
4.  Fenella WOODDISSE  (08) Corby 2:49.16
5.  Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley 2:50.17
6 Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley 2:55.46
7 Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby 3:02.06
8 Violet BAKER (07) Corby 3:02.24
9. Emily GILBERT (04) Nene Valley 3:06.45
10. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby 3:11.20
11. Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO7) Corby 3:11.91
12. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley 3:17.98
13. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE9) Corby 3:20.37
14. Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby 3:22.56
15. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby 3:27.24
16. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby 3:30.06
17. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley 3:33.25
18. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby 3:33.38
19. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley 3:36.62
20. Faye EYTON-JONES (09) Corby 3:47.40
21. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby 3:47.80
22. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley 3:54.34
23. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE®S9) Nene Valley 4:03.98
Lily HAMILL (07) Corby DNC
Grace CULLEN (20) Corby DQT
Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley DQT
Catrin BAILEY (09) Corby DQT

EVENT 10 Boys Open 200m Backstroke
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Oliver VASCONCELLOS-RD9) Nene Valley 3:30.99
2. Nathaniel WEST (09) Nene Valley 3:55.73
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BDS8) Nene Valley 3:00.44
2. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby 3:18.91
3. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby 3:25.45
4.  Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby 3:28.09
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Sam COOKE (06) Corby 2:33.41
2. Ethan RANDALL (06) Corby 2:43.50
3.  Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley 3:17.12
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Archie EVANS (04) Corby 2:12.92
2. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 2:29.66
3. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby 2:34.29
4. Jack GARROD (03) Corby 2:37.41
5. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley 3:12.52
Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Archie EVANS (04) Corby 2:12.92
2 Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 2:29.66
3 Sam COOKE (06) Corby 2:33.41
4.  Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby 2:34.29
5. Jack GARROD (03) Corby 2:37.41
6 Ethan RANDALL (06) Corby 2:43.50
7 Mario VASCONCELLOS-BD8) Nene Valley 3:00.44
8 Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley 3:12.52
9. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley 3:17.12
10. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby 3:18.91
11. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby 3:25.45
12. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby 3:28.09
13. Oliver VASCONCELLOS-RD9) Nene Valley 3:30.99
14. Nathaniel WEST (09) Nene Valley 3:55.73

EVENT 11 Girls Open 200m Freestyle

50
36.60
40.17
41.41
41.62
45.94

50
36.25
38.13
42.99

50
36.60
36.25
38.13
38.75
40.17
41.41
41.62
41.14
42.99
45.54
46.68
45.94
45.55
48.97
48.27
49.85
52.22
49.76
51.69
53.91
54.13
56.05
57.93

50
49.51
55.50

50
41.58
43.79
48.34
48.97

50
35.61
37.57
46.44

50
30.59
34.50
36.62
35.94
43.01

50
30.59
34.50
35.61
36.62
35.94
37.57
41.58
43.01
46.44
43.79
48.34
48.97
49.51
55.50

100
1:16.45
1:25.89
1:27.51
1:29.07
1:37.53

100
1:16.37
1:20.07
1:30.84

100
1:16.45
1:16.37
1:20.07
1:23.80
1:25.89
1:27.51
1:29.07
1:27.06
1:30.84
1:34.45
1:36.47
1:37.53
1:37.88
1:41.79
1:43.27
1:46.19
1:48.99
1:45.30
1:47.54
1:55.78
1:53.07

1:58.82

100
1:45.00
1:57.17

100
1:30.74
1:34.57
1:42.56
1:42.43

100
1:15.33
1:19.10
1:37.45

100
1:04.47
1:12.05
1:15.64
1:16.58
1:32.72

100
1:04.47
1:12.05
1:15.33
1:15.64
1:16.58
1:19.10
1:30.74
1:32.72
1:37.45
1:34.57
1:42.56
1:42.43
1:45.00
1:57.17

150
1:56.65
2:10.75
2:13.24
2:16.86
2:31.22

150
1:59.11
2:03.74
2:19.81

150
1:56.65
1:59.11
2:03.74
2:08.47
2:10.75
2:13.24
2:16.86
2:14.62
2:19.81
2:23.44
2:27.10
2:31.22
2:32.14
2:34.67
2:37.89
2:40.42
2:42.12
2:41.52
2:43.29
2:54.61
2:51.74
2:57.06
3:03.31

150
2:39.19
2:58.16

150
2:18.20
2:27.69
2:35.76
2:35.79

150
1:55.51
2:01.76
2:27.55

150
1:39.20
1:51.42
1:55.82
1:57.89
2:24.34

150
1:39.20
1:51.42
1:55.51
1:55.82
1:57.89
2:01.76
2:18.20
2:24.34
2:27.55
2:27.69
2:35.76
2:35.79
2:39.19
2:58.16



09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Samanta LEGACINSKAITED9) Corby

2.  Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley

3.  Chloe DANDO (09) Corby

4.  Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley

5.  Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE®S9) Nene Valley

6. Faye EYTON-JONES (09) Corby

7.  Grace CULLEN (20) Corby

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Corby

2 Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO07) Corby

3 Grace HILLIS 07) Corby

4.  Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby

5. Isabelle LUND 07) Corby

6 Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby

7 Phoebe RILEY 07) Corby

8 Caitlin THOMSON (07) Nene Valley

9. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby

10. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley

11. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby

12. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby

13. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby

14. Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby

15. Leona OLIECZOCK (08) Corby

16. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley

17. Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley

18. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley

19. Lily BAILEY (08) Nene Valley
Lily HAMILL (07) Corby

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Libby EVANS (05) Corby

2 Charlotte LUND (05) Corby

3 Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley

4.  Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby

5. Orla EYTON-JONES (06) Corby

6 Lucy DANDO (06) Corby

7 Amelia HEY (06) Corby

8 Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby

9. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

10. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley

11. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby

12. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Freya BATKIN (04) Corby

2. Anna BEATON (03) Corby

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Libby EVANS (05) Corby

2 Freya BATKIN (04) Corby

3 Anna BEATON (03) Corby

4.  Charlotte LUND (05) Corby

5.  Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley
6 Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Corby

7 Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby

8 Orla EYTON-JONES (06) Corby

9. Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO07) Corby

10. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby

11. Amelia HEY (06) Corby

12. Grace HILLIS 07) Corby

13. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby

14. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby

15. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley
16. Isabelle LUND 07) Corby

17. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley
18. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby

19. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby

20. Caitlin THOMSON 07) Nene Valley
21. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby

22. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley
23. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby

24. Samanta LEGACINSKAIT

09) Corby

25. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley
26. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby
27. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley
28. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby
29. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby
30. Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby
31. Leona OLIECZOCK (08) Corby
32. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley
33. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley
34. Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley
35. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby

36. Johana CORK

(09) Nene Valley

Time
3:02.21
3:15.54
3:37.40
3:43.62
3:44.65
3:50.65
4:09.21

Time
2:35.76
2:37.27
2:41.48
2:43.94
2:49.71
2:52.35
2:55.38
2:55.40
2:59.04
3:08.58
3:13.57
3:16.69
3:19.16
3:22.25
3:24.13
3:28.55
3:32.56
3:48.87
4:26.38

DNC

Time
2:15.95
2:27.99
2:35.43
2:36.73
2:37.17
2:37.64
2:39.43
2:44.92
2:48.48
2:51.64
2:56.05
2:57.26

Time
2:19.06
2:27.71

Time
3:30.57

Time
2:15.95
2:19.06
2:27.71
2:27.99
2:35.43
2:35.76
2:36.73
2:37.17
2:37.27
2:37.64
2:39.43
2:41.48
2:43.94
2:44.92
2:48.48
2:49.71
2:51.64
2:52.35
2:55.38
2:55.40
2:56.05
2:57.26
2:59.04
3:02.21
3:08.58
3:13.57
3:15.54
3:16.69
3:19.16
3:22.25
3:24.13
3:28.55
3:30.57
3:32.56
3:37.40
3:43.62

50
39.56
44.52
45.38
48.22
49.68
51.09
55.93

50
34.95
36.50
36.46
36.79
36.84
40.27
38.69
39.21
39.68
42.93
44.47
44.65
45.67
43.90
44.71
45.73
45.55
51.92
54.00

50
31.58
32.53
35.08
34.71
36.10
35.94
34.85
35.97
37.65
38.75
39.84
39.67

50
31.96
33.21

50
43.60

50
31.58
31.96
33.21
32.53
35.08
34.95
34.71
36.10
36.50
35.94
34.85
36.46
36.79
35.97
37.65
36.84
38.75
40.27
38.69
39.21
39.84
39.67
39.68
39.56
42.93
44.47
44.52
44.65
45.67
43.90
44.71
45.73
43.60
45.55
45.38
48.22

100
1:25.74
1:36.54
1:43.10
1:47.21
1:48.05
1:52.80
2:02.50

100
1:16.21
1:17.25
1:18.33
1:18.63
1:20.86
1:25.14
1:23.75
1:25.08
1:25.16
1:31.90
1:35.65
1:36.75
1:37.59
1:37.68
1:39.94
1:37.90
1:39.22
1:53.72
2:03.19

100
1:06.46
1:08.55
1:15.22
1:14.15
1:16.23
1:16.54
1:15.92
1:18.55
1:21.33
1:23.69
1:24.33
1:24.65

100
1:06.96
1:10.12

100
1:37.41

100
1:06.46
1:06.96
1:10.12
1:08.55
1:15.22
1:16.21
1:14.15
1:16.23
1:17.25
1:16.54
1:15.92
1:18.33
1:18.63
1:18.55
1:21.33
1:20.86
1:23.69
1:25.14
1:23.75
1:25.08
1:24.33
1:24.65
1:25.16
1:25.74
1:31.90
1:35.65
1:36.54
1:36.75
1:37.59
1:37.68
1:39.94
1:37.90
1:37.41
1:39.22
1:43.10
1:47.21

150
2:15.62
2:27.89
2:41.50
2:48.61
2:47.98
2:56.64
3:08.90

150
1:58.38
1:59.86
2:00.07
2:02.02
2:06.95
2:10.12
2:10.73
2:13.31
2:13.12
2:21.63
2:27.18
2:28.28
2:29.96
2:32.83
2:36.12
2:34.90
2:37.31
2:55.16
3:16.31

150
1:42.06
1:48.36
1:56.64
1:56.79
1:58.83
1:58.53
1:58.04
2:02.68
2:06.79
2:09.82
2:13.71
2:11.77

150
1:43.03
1:49.08

150
2:34.59

150
1:42.06
1:43.03
1:49.08
1:48.36
1:56.64
1:58.38
1:56.79
1:58.83
1:59.86
1:58.53
1:58.04
2:00.07
2:02.02
2:02.68
2:06.79
2:06.95
2:09.82
2:10.12
2:10.73
2:13.31
2:13.71
2:11.77
2:13.12
2:15.62
2:21.63
2:27.18
2:27.89
2:28.28
2:29.96
2:32.83
2:36.12
2:34.90
2:34.59
2:37.31
2:41.50
2:48.61



37. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONES9) Nene Valley

38. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley

39. Faye EYTON-JONES  (09) Corby

40. Grace CULLEN (20) Corby

41. Lily BAILEY (08) Nene Valley
Lily HAMILL 07) Corby

EVENT 12 Boys Open 200m Freestyle

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Oliver HORNE (09) Corby

2. Oliver VASCONCELLOS-RD9) Nene Valley
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BD8) Nene Valley
2. Thomas HILL (07) Corby

3. Joseph GREAVES 07) Corby

4. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby

5.  Archie MCHARG (08) Corby

6. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby

7.  Lewis MASON 07) Corby

8.  Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Harry RILEY (05) Corby

2. Sam COOKE (06) Corby

3.  Ethan RANDALL (06) Corby

4.  Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley
5.  Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby

2. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby

3. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club

1. Josh HEY (02) Corby
Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Josh HEY (02) Corby

2 Tom HATTEE (04) Corby

3 Layton THOMAS (04) Corby

4.  Harry RILEY (05) Corby

5. Sam COOKE (06) Corby

6 Ethan RANDALL (06) Corby

7 Mario VASCONCELLOS-BD8) Nene Valley
8 Thomas HILL 07) Corby

9. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley
10. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley
11. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley
12. Joseph GREAVES 07) Corby

13. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby

14. Thomas KELLY 07) Corby

15. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby

16. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby

17. Oliver VASCONCELLOS-RD9) Nene Valley
18. Lewis MASON (07) Corby

19. Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley
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3:44.65
3:48.87
3:50.65
4:09.21
4:26.38

DNC

Time
3:06.66
3:18.34

Time
2:38.73
2:40.36
3:04.14
3:08.38
3:10.55
3:12.13
3:28.40
3:31.44

Time
2:27.99
2:29.41
2:33.33
2:45.19
2:51.11

Time
2:11.28
2:16.82
2:58.70

Time
2:03.81

Time
2:03.81
2:11.28
2:16.82
2:27.99
2:29.41
2:33.33
2:38.73
2:40.36
2:45.19
2:51.11
2:58.70
3:04.14
3:06.66
3:08.38
3:10.55
3:12.13
3:18.34
3:28.40
3:31.44

50
40.94
42.68

50
35.20
36.22
39.32
41.74
43.45
42.41
43.25
43.65

50
33.05
31.46
34.23
38.03
38.50

50
29.37
31.13
38.09

50
28.23

50
28.23
29.37
31.13
33.05
31.46
34.23
35.20
36.22
38.03
38.50
38.09
39.32
40.94
41.74
43.45
42.41
42.68
43.25
43.65

1:48.05
1:53.72
1:52.80
2:02.50
2:03.19

100
1:29.56
1:34.24

100
1:17.99
1:17.68
1:28.09
1:31.04
1:33.60
1:32.03
1:37.54
1:41.32

100
1:11.22
1:06.99
1:13.50
1:21.12
1:22.47

100
1:02.72
1:05.74
1:21.75

100
1:00.19

100
1:00.19
1:02.72
1:05.74
1:11.22
1:06.99
1:13.50
1:17.99
1:17.68
1:21.12
1:22.47
1:21.75
1:28.09
1:29.56
1:31.04
1:33.60
1:32.03
1:34.24
1:37.54
1:41.32

2:47.98
2:55.16
2:56.64
3:08.90
3:16.31

150
2:20.32
2:27.66

150
2:01.06
2:00.37
2:18.39
2:20.65
2:24.62
2:23.00
2:35.50
2:38.53

150
1:49.81
1:46.65
1:53.79
2:05.03
2:07.91

150
1:37.98
1:42.04

150
1:32.26

150
1:32.26
1:37.98
1:42.04
1:49.81
1:46.65
1:53.79
2:01.06
2:00.37
2:05.03
2:07.91

2:18.39
2:20.32
2:20.65
2:24.62
2:23.00
2:27.66
2:35.50
2:38.53



